
 

 

2019/2020 Lancaster Activities Directors Association Membership Form 

Registration Fee $35.00 per community 

 

Community Name: _____________________________________________________________________ 

Address: _____________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone #: ________________________________________ Fax #: _______________________________ 

Name of Activities Director: ______________________________________________________________ 

Activity Director’s Email Address: __________________________________________________________ 

Please list additional associates and their respective email addresses (may include personal in addition to 

community email): 

 

 

 

 
 
Meetings are 
generally held on the 
second Wednesday of 
the month, 
September through 
May. 
 
12:00 Luncheon 
12:30 Association 
Meeting 
1:00-2:30 Educational 
Presentation 

 

LADA OFFICERS 
 

President: Hope Long, ADC 
 St. Anne's Retirement Community  
Email: Hope.Long@stannesrc.org  

 
Vice President: Teresa Good, CTRS, Pleasant View 

 Email: tgood@pleasantviewrc.org  
 

Treasurer: Kerry Dering, ADC, Moravian Manor  
Email: kerryd@moravianmanor.org  

 
Secretary: Nancy Kulp, Moravian Manor  

Email: nancyk@moravianmanor.org  
 

Public Relations Chair: Olivia Sallavanti, MT-BC 
St. Anne’s Retirement Community  

Email: Olivia.Sallavanti@stannesrc.org  
 

 Program Chair: Rosemary Weaver, CTRS 
 Homestead Village  

Email: rweaver@hvillage.org  
 

 
 
 
Checks should 
be made 
payable to LADA 
and mailed to: 
 
LADA 
PO Box 104 
Manheim, PA 

17545 
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